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County/LEA
 Amount 

Certified * 
 Total Paid thru 

January 2024 
 February 2024 

Payment 
 March 2024 

Payment 
 April 2024 
Payment 

 May 2024 
Payment 

 Total Paid thru 
May 2024 

Alameda 
Castro Valley Unified                                                                                  

                                                                                 
                                                                            

                                                                                 
                                                         

                                                                                
                                                          

                                                      
                                                      

                                                        
                                                                                 

                                                                               
                                                          

   
                                                                               
                                                                               
                                                                             
                                      

                                                                                 
                                                                                 

448,445 241,680 77,869 32,224 32,224 32,224 416,221 
Hayward USD 857,850 512,210 72,461 68,295 68,295 68,294 789,555 
Pleasanton Unified  5,052,156 2,916,313 580,476 388,842 388,842  388,841 4,663,314 
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 646,346 378,812 65,501 50,508 50,508 50,509 595,838 

Alameda  Total 7,004,797 4,049,015 796,307 539,869 539,869 539,868 6,464,928 
Butte 

Butte COE 3,258,643 1,955,188 260,688 260,692 260,692 260,691 2,997,951 
Butte  Total 3,258,643 1,955,188 260,688 260,692 260,692 260,691 2,997,951 

Contra Costa 
Martinez Unified 677,292 469,004 - 48,584 48,584 48,586 614,758 

Contra Costa  Total 677,292 469,004 - 48,584 48,584 48,586 614,758 
Fresno 

Central Unified 146,580 90,193 8,284 12,026 12,025 12,026 134,554 
Fresno COE 305,615 189,405 15,194 25,254 25,254 25,254 280,361 
Fresno Unified 1,949,691 1,161,766 168,317 154,902 154,902 154,902 1,794,789 

Fresno  Total 2,401,886 1,441,364 191,795 192,182 192,181 192,182 2,209,704 
Los Angeles 

Burbank USD - - - - - - -
Hacienda La Puente Unified 7,966,639 4,896,164 574,157 624,079 624,080 624,079 7,342,559 
Los Angeles COE 5,206,986 2,873,828 800,450 383,177 383,177 383,177 4,823,809 
Los Angeles Unified 10,846,126 6,463,523 790,082 898,130 898,131 898,130 9,947,996 

Los Angeles  Total 24,019,751 14,233,515 2,164,689 1,905,386 1,905,388 1,905,386 22,114,364 
Napa 

Napa Valley Unified 331,343 166,747 75,664 22,233 22,233 22,233 309,110 
Napa  Total 331,343 166,747 75,664 22,233 22,233 22,233 309,110

* Incldues adjustments to FY 2022-23
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January 2024 
 February 2024
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 March 2024

Payment 
 April 2024
Payment 

 May 2024
Payment 

 Total Paid thru
May 2024 

Orange 
Anaheim Union HSD                                                                            

                                                                           

                                                                                                 
                                                                           
                                                                               
                                                                           

                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                     

                                                                           
                                                                                                             
                                                                           

                                                                       
                                                                       

                                                                                                                
                                                                                                               

                                                                                                              
                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                          
                                                                                                                          

 2,595,833  1,561,624 201,343 208,217 208,216  208,217 2,387,617 
Orange  Total  2,595,833 1,561,624 201,343 208,217 208,216  208,217 2,387,617 

Sacramento 
Sacramento City USD 718,197 430,919 57,454 57,456 57,456 57,456 660,741 
Sacramento COE  1,803,865  1,082,319 144,309 144,309 144,310  144,309 1,659,556 
San Juan USD  1,287,135 770,843 105,176 102,779 102,779  102,779 1,184,356 

Sacramento  Total  3,809,197 2,284,081 306,939 304,544 304,545  304,544 3,504,653 
San Bernardino 

San Bernardino City USD 191,676 169,126  -  - -   - 169,126 
San Bernardino  Total 191,676 169,126  -  -  -  - 169,126 

San Diego 
Grossmont Union HSD  4,183,139  2,480,315 379,989 330,709 330,709  330,708 3,852,430 
Sweetwater UHSD 35,360 16,352 10,287 2,180 2,180 2,181 33,180 

San Diego  Total  4,218,499 2,496,667 390,276 332,889 332,889  332,889 3,885,610 
San Joaquin 

San Joaquin COE  8,810,816  4,641,949 1,693,161 618,927 618,926  618,927 8,191,890 
San Joaquin Total  8,810,816 4,641,949 1,693,161 618,927 618,926  618,927 8,191,890 

San Luis Obispo 
San Luis Obispo COE 54,518 29,069 9,945 3,876 3,876 3,876 50,642 

San Luis Obispo Total 54,518 29,069 9,945 3,876 3,876 3,876 50,642 
Santa Clara 

San Jose USD/Metro Ed 580,641 507,379 - 1,870 1,870 1,871 512,990 
Santa Clara Total 580,641 507,379 - 1,870 1,870 1,871 512,990 

Shasta 
Shasta COE 10,802 5,446 2,452 726 726  726 10,076 

Shasta Total 10,802 5,446 2,452 726 726  726 10,076

* Incldues adjustments to FY 2022-23
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Sonoma 
Petaluma Joint UHSD                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                       

                                                                                                      
                                                                                                
                                                                                          

                                                                                                    
                                                                                                    

                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                 

488,625 431,140 - - -  - 431,140 
Sonoma Total 488,625 431,140 -  - -   - 431,140 

Stanislaus 
Stanislaus COE 245,795 160,046 391 21,339  21,340 21,339 224,455 
Turlock Joint UHSD 901,934 541,160 72,155 72,155  72,155 72,154 829,779 

Stanislaus Total 1,147,729 701,206 72,546 93,494 93,495 93,493 1,054,234 
Ventura 

Ventura COE 301,173 244,120 - 10,696  10,696 10,697   
  

276,209 
Ventura Total 301,173 244,120 - 10,696 10,696 10,697 276,209 

Yuba 
Yuba COE 81,779 72,158 - - -               

              
 - 72,158 

Yuba Total 81,779 72,158 - - - - 72,158 
Statewide Total $         59,985,000 $     35,458,798 $      6,165,805 $      4,544,185 $      4,544,186 $    4,544,186 $     55,257,160 

* Incldues adjustments to FY 2022-23
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